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[nnovation verbindet

Canale per cavi 15x15mm barra 2m grigio

N. articolo 10 4710 GRAU
Codice EAN: 4012740149563

Descrizione del

Canale per cavi 15x15mm barra 2m grigio

Capitolati

21.11.2024
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Typ

Marke

Modell
Schlagfestigkeit
Befestigungsart
Produktlange
Produktbreite
Produkthéhe
Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung

Schutzart

Einsatztemperaturbereich

Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

21.11.2024

Kabelkanal

HAGER

LF1501507035

IKO6

Bodenlochung

2000 mm

15 mm

15 mm

Grau

Kunststoff

Nein

Nein

Innen

IP30

-5...+60 °C

2000 mm

15 mm

15 mm

0.113 Kg

offen
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